
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 Implementing Voluntary Investigation and Remediation Plan 1472 days Mon 9/7/15 Tue 4/27/21

2 Voluntary Remediation Program Application Mon 8/3/15

3 Preliminary Planning (site survey & existing deed research) 28 days Wed 8/5/15 Fri 9/11/15

4 Update Existing Base Map (electronic) 5 days Thu 8/6/15 Wed 8/12/15

5 Submitted VRP application 4 days Wed 9/9/15 Mon 9/14/15

6 Receive GAEPD approval 71 days Wed 9/16/15 Wed 12/23/15

7 VRP Application Approval - Milestone 0 days Wed 12/23/15 Wed 12/23/15

8 Address GAEPD Comments 45 days Thu 12/24/15 Wed 2/24/16

9 Update Tax Maps and Warranty Deed Information 45 days Thu 12/24/15 Wed 2/24/16

10 File Affidavit with clerk of court 45 days Thu 12/24/15 Wed 2/24/16

11 Send copy of Affidavit recording receipt to GAEPD 30 days Thu 2/25/16 Wed 4/6/16

12 Compliance with applicable Risk Reduction Standards 261 days Thu 12/24/15 Thu 12/22/16

13  Review Historical Hydrogeo Report Data 30 days Thu 12/24/15 Wed 2/3/16

14 Implement site-wide groundwater sampling 15 days Thu 2/4/16 Wed 2/24/16

15 First Semi-Annual Groundwater sampling event 0 days Wed 2/24/16 Wed 2/24/16

16 Evaluate Horizontal Delineation Data 12 mons Fri 1/22/16 Thu 12/22/16

17 Horizontal Groundwater Delineation Update - Milestone 0 days Thu 12/22/16 Thu 12/22/16

18 Initial Biochlor Groundwater Model 30 days Fri 3/11/16 Thu 4/21/16

19 Potential Human Health Ecological Receptor Evaluation 522 days Thu 12/24/15 Fri 12/22/17

20 Update Water Well Survey 60 days Thu 12/24/15 Wed 3/16/16

21 Potential receptor survey 60 days Thu 12/24/15 Wed 3/16/16

22 Vapor Intrusion Pathway Evaluation 30 days Thu 2/25/16 Wed 4/6/16

23 Fate and Transport Model Development 60 days Thu 12/24/15 Wed 3/16/16

24 Gain Access Offsite (Pittman) for additional groundwater data 12 mons Thu 12/24/15 Wed 11/23/16

25 Additional Groundwater Horizontal delineation 24 mons Mon 2/22/16 Fri 12/22/17

26 Delineation of Release on property without Access -Milestone 0 days Fri 12/22/17 Fri 12/22/17

27 Semi-Annual Groundwater Sampling Events First Two Years 600 days Thu 12/24/15 Wed 4/11/18

36 Submit First SemiAnnual Progress Report- Milestone 0 days Thu 6/23/16 Thu 6/23/16

37 Semi-Annual Progress Reports 927 days Mon 12/5/16 Tue 6/23/20

54 Recalculate Risk Reduction Standards (RRS) 60 days Thu 4/12/18 Wed 7/4/18

55 Compliance Status Report (CSR) 60 days Thu 10/1/20 Wed 12/23/20

56 Submit CSR and Certify Compliance with RRS - Milestone 0 days Wed 12/23/20 Wed 12/23/20

57  Uniform Environmental Covenant (UEC) 89 days Thu 12/24/20 Tue 4/27/21
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